Penn Oaks Tennis & Fitness Club
2025 Holiday Hours

Monday Dec. 22" 5:30 am —10:00 pm
Tuesday Dec. 23" 5:30 am —10:00 pm
Wednesday Dec. 24"  5:30 am - 5:00 pm
Thursday Dec. 25" 10:00 am — 2:00 pm
Fri. Dec. 26" 5:30 am — 8:00 pm
Saturday Dec. 27" 8:00 am — 6:00 pm
Sunday Dec. 28" 8:00 am — 6:00 pm
Mon. Dec. 29 5:30 am — 8:00 pm
Tues Dec. 30 5:30 am - 8:00 pm
Wednesday Dec. 31  5:30 am - 5:00 pm
Thursday January 1%t 9:00 am —5:00 pm

Friday January 2" 5:30am -10:00 pm

Happy Holidays!




